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Women / XG / SR B5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Berkeley Harris3205
Majestic

8.875 9.600 9.4509.725 37.650
6 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Ellie Swaty3111
Pearland Elite

9.225 9.050 9.5509.300 37.125
1T 11 3T 1 2 

2 

Emma Woods3117
CAG - Huffmesiter

8.700 9.450 9.5009.450 37.100
9 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Jessica Dammers3213
Zenith

8.550 9.800 9.4509.200 37.000
11 1 5 4T 4 

4 

Katelin Richardson3202
Brazos Valley

8.800 9.550 9.2759.050 36.675
7 3 6 7 5 

5 

Kara Kerth3014
WGA Texans

8.650 9.475 8.9509.300 36.375
10 4 3T 9 6T

6T

Sarah Bouquet3215
CAG - Blackhorse

9.225 9.300 9.0508.800 36.375
1T 8 7 8 6T

6T

Adriana Rodriguez3109
Olympia Hills

9.100 9.350 9.5008.225 36.175
3 7 9 2T 8 

8 

Madison Pena3015
WGA Texans

8.950 9.450 9.4508.050 35.900
5 5T 10 4T 9 

9 

Piper Norfolk3008
Platinum Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 8.7008.400 35.300
4 9 8 10 10 

10 

Jocelyn Hernandez3208
Sugarland Gymnastics

8.750 9.150 8.4007.700 34.000
8 10 11 11 11 

11 
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